
Redistricting Committee Members 
 

Name    Representing   E-mail 

Vince Mattox   IAKSS    vince.mattox@fayette.kyschools.us  
Mary Wright   IAKSS    mary.wright@fayette.kyschools.us 
Doug Barnett   FCPS Board   doug.barnett@fayette.kyschools.us 
Melissa Bacon   FCPS Board   melissa.bacon@fayette.kyschools.us  
Ron Langley   Equity Council   ron.langley@fayette.kyschools.us  
David O’Neill   Fayette Co. PVA   david.oneill@fayette.kyschools.us  
Alan Stein   Commerce Lexington  alan.stein@fayette.kyschools.us  
Mike Cravens   Homebuilders Assn.  mike.cravens@fayette.kyschools.us  
Ty Brown   Lex. Board of Realtors  Ty.brown@fayette.kyschools.us  
Rick Queen   Lex. Board of Realtors  Rick.queen@fayette.kyschools.us  
Malcolm Ratchford  Community Action  Malcolm.ratchford@fayette.kyschools.us  
Bill Farmer   United Way   bill.farmer@fayette.kyschools.us  
Austin Simms   Housing Authority  Austin.sims@fayette.kyschools.us  
Jim Duncan   LFUCG Division of Planning jim.duncan@fayette.kyschools.us  
Kathy Smiley   16th District PTA – LTMS  Kathy.smiley@fayette.kyschools.us  
Sandra Duvall   Edythe J. Hayes MS  Sandra.duvall@fayette.kyschools.us  
Julie Wallace   Athens-Chilesburg Elem. Julie.wallace2@fayette.kyschools.us  
James Brown   Bryan Station HS  james.brown@fayette.kyschools.us  
Erin Manna   Crawford Middle  erin.manna@fayette.kyschools.us  
Jill Hill    Squires Elementary  jill.hill@fayette.kyschools.us  
Steven Riley   Henry Clay HS   steven.riley@fayette.kyschools.us  
Brison Harvey   Lafayette HS   brison.harvey@fayette.kyschools.us   
Jim Adams   Educational Technology  jim.adams1@fayette.kyschools.us  
Lester Diaz   Bryan Station MS  lester.diaz@fayette.kyschools.us  
Leigh Ann McLaughlin  Southern Elementary  leighannmclaughlin@fayette.kyschools.us  
Betsy Rains   PL Dunbar HS   betsy.rains@fayette.kyschools.us 
Maria-Karen Lopez  Community at Large  maria.lopez@fayette.kyschools.us  
Astarre’ D. Gudino  Human Rights Council  astarre.gudino@fayette.kyschools.us  
Doug Botkin   Maintenance   doug.botkin@fayette.kyschools.us  
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